Records are for coaches heading into the 2018 season
W at School

SCHOOL
Bradford
Brockway
Brookville
Cameron Co.
Clarion
Clearfield
Coudersport
Curwensville
DuBois

Elk CC

Kane

Karns City
Keystone
Moniteau
Otto-Eldred
Port Allegany
Punxsutawney
Redbank Valley
Ridgway
Sheffield

St. Marys
Union/ACV

COACH

Jeff Puglio
Tom Weaver
Scott Park
Ryan Neyman
Larry Wiser
Tim Janocko
Tom Storey
Jim Thompson
Justin Marshall
Tony Gerg

Jim Hillman
Joe Shewin
Ryan Smith
Bob Rottman
Troy Cook

Justin Bienkowski

Brad Wright
Blane Gold
Mark Heindl
Chris Korbar
Bryan Dworek
Brad Dittman

Yrs. at School

11th
2nd
5th
1st
31st*
35th
3rd
1st
3rd
7th
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
4th#
5th
1st
12th
2nd
1st
2nd

43
9
20
0
223
275
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58
3
21
0
99
109
10

*Wiser in in his 2nd stint at Clarion. Coached from 1988-2009 and from 2011-present
#Bienkowski is in his 2nd stint at Port Allegany. Coached from 2014-16 and from 2019-present
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% at School

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

0.426
0.750
0.488

0.692
0.714
0.583

0.333
0.525
0.222
0.400
0.300
0.583
0.455
0.310
0.275

0.525
0.000

0.364

Overall Yrs.
11th
2nd
10th
1st
31st*
35th
3rd
1st
3rd
7th
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
4th#
9th
1st
12th
2nd
21st
5th$

Overall -W
43
9
29
0
223
275
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35

63

111

Overall -L

58

59

99

109

10

14
29
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20
58

57

103
33

$Dittman coaches 3 years at A-C Valley (2012-15) prior to the merger of A-C Valley and Union into one football team. His first year as head coach of the co-op was 2018
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Overall %

N/A

N/A

N/A

0.426
0.750
0.330

0.692
0.714
0.583

0.333
0.525
0.222
0.400
0.300
0.583
0.455
0.310
0.376

0.525
0.000
0.519
0.175



