SCHOOL	COACH	Yrs. at School	W at School	L at School	T at School	% at Scho	ol	Overall Yrs.	Overall - W	Overall - L	Overall - T	Over	all %
Bradford	Jeff Puglio	11th	43	58	()	0.426	11th	43	58	C)	0.426
Brockway	Tom Weaver	2nd	9	3	()	0.750	2nd	9	3	C	1	0.750
Brookville	Scott Park	5th	20	21	()	0.488	10th	29	59	C	1	0.330
Cameron Co.	Ryan Neyman	1st	0	0	(N/A		1st	0	0	C	N/A	
Clarion	Larry Wiser	31st*	223	99			0.692	31st*	223	99	1		0.692
Clearfield	Tim Janocko	35th	275	109	:	3	0.714	35th	275	109	З		0.714
Coudersport	Tom Storey	3rd	14	10	()	0.583	3rd	14	10	C)	0.583
Curwensville	Jim Thompson	1st	0	0	() N/A		1st	0	0	C	N/A	
DuBois	Justin Marshall	3rd	7	14	()	0.333	3rd	7	14	C		0.333
Elk CC	Tony Gerg	7th	32	29	()	0.525	7th	32	29	C		0.525
Kane	Jim Hillman	2nd	2	7	()	0.222	2nd	2	7	C		0.222
Karns City	Joe Shewin	2nd	4	6	()	0.400	2nd	4	6	C		0.400
Keystone	Ryan Smith	2nd	3	7	()	0.300	2nd	3	7	C		0.300
Moniteau	Bob Rottman	2nd	7	5	()	0.583	2nd	7	5	C		0.583
Otto-Eldred	Troy Cook	2nd	5	6	()	0.455	2nd	5	6	C		0.455
Port Allegany	Justin Bienkowski	4th#	9	20	()	0.310	4th#	9	20	C		0.310
Punxsutawney	Brad Wright	5th	11	29	()	0.275	9th	35	58	C	1	0.376
Redbank Valley	Blane Gold	1st	0	0	() N/A		1st	0	0	C	N/A	
Ridgway	Mark Heindl	12th	63	57	()	0.525	12th	63	57	C	1	0.525
Sheffield	Chris Korbar	2nd	0	9	()	0.000	2nd	0	9	C)	0.000
St. Marys	Bryan Dworek	1st	0	0	(N/A		21st	111	103	C)	0.519
Union/ACV	Brad Dittman	2nd	4	7	()	0.364	5th\$	7	33	C		0.175

*Wiser in in his 2nd stint at Clarion. Coached from 1988-2009 and from 2011-present

#Bienkowski is in his 2nd stint at Port Allegany. Coached from 2014-16 and from 2019-present

\$Dittman coaches 3 years at A-C Valley (2012-15) prior to the merger of A-C Valley and Union into one football team. His first year as head coach of the co-op was 2018